GOULBURN SHOW 2024
RING 3
SATURDAY 2" MARCH
9.00 am START
$2.00 PER CLASS
Arabian Purebred & Derivatives,
Miniature Pony, Miniature Horse.
Registered with relevant society

ARABIAN PUREBREDS

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314

Yearling any sex (highest placed in each sex eligible for Champion in its sex)
Colt 2 and under 4

Stallion 4 and over

CHAMPION LED COLT OR STALLION ARABIAN PUREBREDS

RESERVE CHAMPION LED COLT OR STALLION ARABIAN PUREBREDS

Filly 2 and under 4

Mare 4 and over

CHAMPION LED MARE OR FILLY ARABIAN PUREBREDS

RESERVE CHAMPION LED MARE OR FILLY ARABIAN PUREBREDS

Gelding 2 and under 4

Gelding 4 and over

CHAMPION LED GELDING ARABIAN PUREBREDS

RESERVE CHAMPION LED GELDING ARABIAN PUREBREDS

GRAND CHAMPION LED PUREBRED ARABIAN Sponsored by Atkinson & Stalker 525

ARABIAN DERIVATIVES

315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328

Yearling any sex (highest placed in each sex eligible for Champion in of its sex)
Colt 2 years and under 4 years

Stallion 4 years & over

CHAMPION LED COLT OR STALLION ARABIAN DERIVATIVES

RESERVE CHAMPION LED COLT OR STALLION ARABIAN DERIVATIVES

Filly 2 and under 4

Mare 4 and over

CHAMPION LED MARE OR FILLY ARABIAN DERIVATIVES

RESERVE CHAMPION LED MARE OR FILLY ARABIAN DERIVATIVES

Gelding 2 and under 4

Gelding 4 and over

CHAMPION LED GELDING ARABIAN DERIVATIVES

RESERVE CHAPION LED GELDING ARABIAN DERIVATIVES

GRAND CHAMPION LED ARABIAN DERIVATIVE Sponsored by Atkinson & Stalker $25

RIDDEN ARABIAN PUREBREDS & ARABIAN DERIVATIVES

329
330
331
332
333

Ridden Pure Arabian Stallion/Colt

Ridden Pure Arabian Mare/Filly

Ridden Pure Arabian Gelding

CHAMPION RIDDEN ARABIAN PUREBRED
RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN ARABIAN PRUEBRED



334
335
336
337
338

Ridden Arabian Derivative Stallion/Colt

Ridden Arabian Derivative Mare/Filly

Ridden Arabian Derivative Gelding

CHAMPION RIDDEN ARABIAN DERIVATIVE
RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN ARABIAN DERIVATIVE

MINIATURE PONY

339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354

355
356
357
358
359

360
361
362
363
364
365

Mini pony filly 2 years and under

Mini pony colt 2 years and under

Mini pony gelding 2 years and under

CHAMPION MINIATURE PONY 2 years & under Sponsored by Wattle Downs Pony Stud $20

RESERVE CHAMPION MINIATURE PONY 2 Years & under Sponsored by Wattle Downs Pony Stud 510
Mini pony mare 3 years and under 9 years

Mini pony stallion 3 years and under 9 years

Mini pony gelding 3 years and under 9 years

CHAMPION MINIATURE PONY 3 years & under 9 years Sponsored by Wattle Downs Pony Stud $20
RESERVE CHAMPION MINIATURE PONY 3 years & under 9 years Sponsored by Wattle Downs Pony Stud $10
Mini pony mare 9 years and over

Mini pony stallion 9 years and over

Mini pony gelding 9 years and over

CHAMPION MINIATURE PONY 9 years & over Sponsored by Wattle Downs Pony Stud $20

RESERVE CHAMPION MINIATURE PONY 9 years & over Sponsored by Wattle Downs Pony Stud $10
SUPREME MINIATURE PONY Sponsored by AMHS Garland & Sash

Best presented Miniature Pony
Mini Pony Foal

Mini Pony best head

Mini pony best trot

Mini pony best colour

Miniature Pony Turnout in Harness Sponsored by Ariki Miniature Pony Stud Shampoo

Miniature Pony Mare in Harness

Miniature Pony Gelding in Harness

Miniature Pony Station in Harness

CHAMPION MINIATURE PONY IN HARNESS Sponsored by Ariki Miniature Pony Stud Prize

RESERVE CHAMPION MINIATURE PONY IN HARNESS Sponsored by Ariki Miniature Pony Stud Prize

MINIATURE HORSE

366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375

Mini horse filly 2 years and under

Mini horse colt 2 years and under

Mini horse gelding 2 years and under

CHAMPION MINIATURE HORSE 2 years & under

RESERVE CHAMPION MINIATURE HORSE 2 years & under

Mini horse mare 3 years and under 9 years

Mini horse stallion 3 years and under 9 years

Mini horse gelding 3 years and under 9 years

CHAMPION MINIATURE HORSE 3 years & under 9 years
RESERVE CHAMPION MINIATURE HORSE 3 years & under 9 years



376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386

Mini horse mare 9 years and over

Mini horse stallion 9 years and over

Mini horse gelding 9 years and over

CHAMPION MINIATURE HORSE 9 years & over

RESERVE CHAMPION MINIATURE HORSE 9 years & over
SUPREME MINIATURE HORSE Sponsored by AMHS Garland & Sash
Best Presented Miniature Horse

Mini Horse Foal

Mini horse best head

Mini horse best trot

Mini horse best colour

MINIATURE PONY/HORSE HANDLER

387
388
389
390
391

392
393
394
395

396
397
398
399
400

Tiny Tot handler under 5 years and under
Tiny Tot handler 6 to 9 years

Champion Tiny Tot Handler

Reserve Champion Tiny Tot Handler

Youth handler 10 to 13 years

Youth handler 14 to 17 years

Champion Youth Handler Sponsored by Wattle Downs Pony Stud 510
Reserve Champion Youth Handler

Adult handler 18 to 40 years
Adult handler 40 to 60 years
Adult handler 60 years and over
Champion Adult Handler
Reserve Champion Adult Handler

All MINIATURE PONY, MINIATURE HORSE & MINIATURE HANDLERS
SUPREME, CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION RIBBONS
SUPPLIED AND SPONSORED BY
Australian Miniature Horse Association



